
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO-VENEREO-LEPROLOGY 

PG ACTIVITY OCTOBER EXECUTED 
 

Date Day Topic Presenter Moderator 
1/10/19 Tuesday Seminar: 

Structure of 
epidermis 
(including 

detailed cells of 
epidermis and 

detailed structure 
of stratum 
corneum) 

Dr. Abhishek Dr. Akshay 

3/10/19 Thursday Thesis review Dr. Ravi 
Dr. Lavanya 

 

4/10/19 Friday Thesis review Dr. Mugdha 
Dr. Apoorva 

 

7/10/19 Monday Thesis review Dr. Sayali 
Dr. Sakshi 

 

9/10/19 Wednesday Thesis review Dr. Abhishek 
Dr. 

Shraddha 

 

10/10/19 Thursday Thesis review Dr. Pallavi 
Dr. Ashwini 

 

11/10/19 Friday Spot cases   

14/10/19 Monday Histopathology   

15/10/19 Tuesday Seminar: Dermo- 
epidermal 
Junction 

Dr. Sakshi Dr. Priyanka 

16/10/19 Wednesday Quiz   

17/10/19 Thursday Journal Club: 
Clinical efficacy of 

Rituximab in 
treatment of 

Pemphigus, a 
retrospective 

study 

Dr. Ravi Dr. Akshay 

 


